ALUMNI DETAILS OF 2010-2014 BATCH(CIVIL)

S.No | Roll No Name of the student Email -1d

1 107Y1A0101 :ndigznta Kiran abhishek chocolateboy.donny@gmail.com
2 107Y1A0102 | Manoj varma alluri varma.manu5253@gmail.com

3 107Y1A0103 | Sandeep andugula

4 107Y1A0104 | Saibaba antharam anthramsaibaba@gmail.com

5 107Y1A0105 | Sahitya avvaru

6 107Y1A0106 | Shivani burlla shivaniB74@gmail.com

7 107Y1A0108 | Sharath reddy bhomannagari | reddysharath28@gmail.com

8 107Y1A0109 | Praneeth bollam bollasunny@gmail.com

9 107Y1A0110 | Ravi kumar reddy chitapu ravismagyl36@gmail.com

10 107Y1A0111 | Nagarjuna chedarla nagarjunachedarla@gmail.com
11 107Y1A0112 | Ajay cherukuri ajay.chenukuri92@gmail.com
12 107Y1A0113 | Sri pavan duvvuru

13 107Y1A0114 | Ashwini dabbula civil.Ashwini@gmail.com

14 107Y1A0115 [ Divyavani devarapalli Janu.Divya93@gmail.com

15 107Y1A0116 | Pavan kalyan dharavath dharavathpavankalyan@gmail.com
16 107Y1A0117 | Banuprasad dodla Bhanu6678@gmail.com

17 107Y1A0118 | Shashi kumar rao dontineni shashichinnul18@gmail.com

18 107Y1A0119 | Muthyam dubbaka nanidubbaka007@gmail.com

19 107Y1A0120 | Srinivas rao duvvuri srinivashannu99@GMAIL.COM
20 107Y1A0121 Sﬁggju siva _reddy  gouda samba.samba5@gmail.com

21 107Y1A0122 | Shivakumar gadipelli perrtykoolguy@gmail.com

22 107Y1A0123 | Santhosh reddy gangula kumar6817@gmail.com

23 107Y1A0124 | Shashank gudla shashank.gudlal143@gmail.com
24 107Y1A0126 | Srinivasa akhil tej indraganti | akhiltej1610@gmail.com

25 107Y1A0127 | Praveen javvaji praveensonu2@gmail.com

26 107Y1A0128 | Kalyani chowdary kamepally | chowdary.k268@gmail.com

28 107Y1A0130 | Ranadheer reddy kethiri ranadheerreddy.kethiri@gmail.com
30 107Y1A0132 [ Ramachandraiah kudikilla kudikillaramcharander@gmail.com
32 107Y1A0135 | Srujan kumar madupu srujanchary431@gmail.com

34 107Y1A0137 | Saleem mohammad mohammadsalu@gmail.com

35 107Y1A0138 | Raoof khan mohd nazukhheart@gmail.com
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38 107Y1A0141 | Gnanendra varma nagaraju gnani357@gmail.com

39 107Y1A0142 | Natalia grace bird nataliagracebird@gmail.com

41 107Y1A0144 | Manmanthappa patil lokeshptl86@gmail.com

42 107Y1A0145 | Prasanna kumar pinnuju p691993@gmail.com

43 107Y1A0147 | Balasubramanyam peddi peddi.balu37@gmail.com

44 107Y1A0148 | Mallikarjun reddy polu arjunreddypolu@gmail.com

45 107Y1A0149 | Satish powar satishpawar1661@gmail.com

48 107Y1A0152 | Sai sunil kumar rallapalli rvsssks@gmail.com

49 107Y1A0153 [ Anil kumar regulapati anil.abhi.liki@gmail.com

51 107Y1A0155 f:;;:::r?:r:;m omsal sudharsharam.omsai99@gmail.com

52 107Y1A0156 | Kiran sundru Kiran.nani66@yahoo.com

53 107Y1A0157 | Bindu madhavi teki madhavibindu88@gmail.com

54 107Y1A0158 | Narendra trikovaluri choco.narendra@gmail.com

55 107Y1A0159 | Bhavana balan ummangal bhani.balan@rediffmail.com

56 107Y1A0160 | Pridhvi nath reddy vuuru prudhvi.mlrit@gmail.com

58 117Y5A0102 | Konjeti sushma sushmakonjeti9l@gmail.com

ALUMNI DETAILS OF 2010-2014 BATCH(CSE-A)

S.No Roll No Name of the student Email -1d
1 107Y1A0501 Santhosh reddy adla
2 107Y1A0502 Naresh akula
3 107Y1A0503 Yashwanth bayyapu reddy chittyl107y1A0503@gmail.com
4 107Y1A0504 Bharath baddam brreddy66@gmail.com
5 107Y1A0505 Neelima bathula neelu_born2rule@yahoo.com
6 107Y1A0506 Sahithi bonam sahithibonam@gmail.com
7 107Y1A0507 Vinaykumar budigam vinaybudigam007@gmail.com
8 107Y1A0508 Srikanth s srikantnaik1712@gmail.com
9 107Y1A0509 Siva prassana kumar chintapalli prasanna.chntapalli@gmail.com
10 107Y1A0510 Sravanthi chandu
11 107Y1A0511 Srujan reddy cheedu srujandefresk@gmail.com
12 107Y1A0512 Chandramouli chintala cmmlritm@gmail.com
13 107Y1A0513 Guru krishna duggineni krishnakrish42@gmail.com
14 107Y1A0514 Prashanth reddy desham deshamprashanth@gmail.com
15 107Y1A0515 Rajinikanth dhadi
16 107Y1A0516 Elleahwari gaddamedi
17 107Y1A0518 Tirupathi gaddam Gaddamtirupathil43@gmail.com
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18 107Y1A0519 Gopi gadiparthi ggopi519@gmail.com
19 107Y1A0520 Venkatesh gudi g.venkat872@gmail.com
20 107Y1A0521 Bala priyanka gade gade.priyanka.reddy@gmail.com
21 107Y1A0522 Vineeth kumar gangi reddy vineeth.gangireddy@gmail.com
22 107Y1A0524 Alekhya gudimetla alekhya.gudimetla9@gmail.com
23 107Y1A0525 Mahesh jaggari
24 107Y1A0526 Navya sree koutam navyasree651@yahoo.com
25 107Y1A0527 Pavan kumar kulakarni kulakarnipavankumar@gmail.com
26 107Y1A0528 Shalem raju kuru kunta shalam.sana@gmail.com
27 107Y1A0529 Keerthi kallu keerthi.santhosh@gmail.com
28 107Y1A0530 Durga prasad kanchi prasadnani530@gmail.com
29 107Y1A0531 Srilakshmi kattamuri sreelakshmi.kattamuri@gmail.com
30 107Y1A0532 Sirisha kolla srshkolla9@gmail.com
31 107Y1A0533 Sachin kondali
32 107Y1A0534 Anusha maroju anusha.maroju@gmail.com
33 107Y1A0536 Saikumar munigonda saikumar4328@gmail.com
34 107Y1A0537 Sundeepkumar mailar sundeep37sandy@gmail.com
35 107Y1A0538 Sai anvesh malledi saisujithdkrazzy@gmail.com
36 107Y1A0539 Sandeep mittapalli mittapallisandeep93@gmail.com
37 107Y1A0540 Sushmitha mukkamula sushmitha.mukkamula@gmail.com
38 107Y1A0541 Sravani mutnani sravani9992@gmail.com
39 107Y1A0542 Nithendra santhosh nandyala
40 107Y1A0543 Pavan kumar narasagari pavan99482@gmail.com
41 107Y1A0544 Lakshmi prasana obillaneni obillaneniprasanna@gmail.com
42 107Y1A0545 Monika pappireddi monika56966@gmail.com
43 107Y1A0546 Ravi kumar p
44 107Y1A0547 Sindrilla pasala sindrilla47@gmail.com
45 107Y1A0548 Arthi reddy pedditti arthireddyl3@gmail.com
46 107Y1A0549 Kalyandas pinnefurala pp.kalyandasu9@gmail.com
47 107Y1A0550 Nandha kishore pokala nanda.kishore199227@gmail.com
48 107Y1A0551 Mounika ramaswamy mounika.reddy365@gmail.com
49 107Y1A0552 Lavanya rasamallu Ilavanya04@gmail.com
50 107Y1A0553 Venkateshwar rao reddy
ALUMNI DETAILS OF 2010-2014 BATCH(CSE-B)
S.No | Roll No Name of the Student Email -1d
1 107Y1A0561 | PRADEEP
2 107Y1A0562 | Sravanthi Addanki sravanthiaddankil0@gmail.com
3 107Y1A0563 | A.Surendra Amara surendra.amara05@gmail.com
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4 107Y1A0565 | B.Ramya Baddam bramyakrishna.reddy@gmail.com
5 B.Keerthi Hanuma  Buddha
107Y1A0567 | Raju sweetstar2you@gmail.com
6 107Y1A0568 | CH.Sindhusha Chillimuntha sindhusha333@gmail.com
7 CH.Ajaysaradhi Reddy
107Y1A0569 | Chilukuri ajay.reddy222@gmail.com
8 107Y1A0570 | CH.Saichaitanya Chinda gikku.677@gmail.com
9 107Y1A0571 | GOPI CHAND D
10 107Y1A0572 | D MADHU SUDHAN REDDY
11 107Y1A0573 | D.Nikhil Kumar dasari.nikhil123@gmail.com
12 107Y1A0574 | E.Ram Mohan Edara mohanedaral992@gmail.com
13 107Y1A0575 | E.Sravanthi Elechala shravs007@gmail.com
14 107Y1A0576 | Elipe Sailesh Kumar
15 107Y1A0577 | Deeksha Gudaburi deeksha0@gmail.com
16 107Y1A0578 | Gudur Monica monicagudur@ymail.com
17 107Y1A0579 | G SAI KIRAN
18 107Y1A0580 | G.Sanath kumar Gudimalla
19 107Y1A0581 | Pruthvi Raj Gummdishetty 107y1a0581@gmail.com
20 107Y1A0582 | GURUJALA RAVI THEJA
21 107Y1A0585 | K.Rajesh Kunche
22 107Y1A0586 | Priya Chandrika Kambala
23 107Y1A0587 | Adithya Kanakam adityakanakam@gmail.com
24 107Y1A0589 | Sunil Kumar Kuruva sunilraks2743@gmail.com
25 107Y1A0590 | L.Swapna lammtha
26 107Y1A0592 | Murtaza Shajapurwala cool.me052@gmail.com
27 107Y1A0593 | M VAMSHI
28 107Y1A0594 | Ramakrishna Madhu
29 107Y1A0595 | Kalyanchakravarthi Maridi kalyan.maridi@gmail.com
30 107Y1A0596 | Sravan Kumar Munigala
31 107Y1A0597 | Prasanna Nandigana prasanna.nandigana@gmail.com
32 107Y1A0598 | Lakshmi Keerthi Naga Reddy | lukkeerthireddy@gmail.com
33 107Y1A0599 | S.Nirmala Chowdhary nirmala.2592@gmail.com
34 107Y1A05A1 | Divya Perla perladivya3@gmail.com
35 107Y1A05A2 | P.Lal Bahadur shastri
36 107Y1A05A3 | P.Arjun kumar Pokala arjun525ak@gmail.com
37 107Y1A05A4 | Sravan KUMAR Raxhakonda sravanR143@gmail.com
38 107Y1A05A5 | R.P.Nithin kingstan Raavi Paul
39 107Y1A05A6 | Mounika Rampally mounicarampally@gmail.com
40 107Y1A05A7 | Akshara Ravi kumar
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41 107Y1A05A8 | Renu Panwar renupawar799@gmail.com
42 107Y1A05A9 | Ashwini Rompally reddy.ashwini92@gmail.com
43 107Y1A05B0 | Akram shaik akram.bablu786@gmail.com
44 107Y1A05B1 | S.Dileep Goud Shekheri

45 107Y1A05B2 | Rahemath Ali Syed syedirfansb2@gmail.com

46 107Y1A05B3 | Zuber Syed

47 107Y1A05B4 | Tarun Singh tarunsingh.singh30@gmail.com
48 107Y1A05B5 | Aditya Vadde aditya770100@gmail.com
49 107Y1A05B6 | Manoj Vegyarapu manoj.vegyarapu@gmail.com
50 107Y1A05B7 | Girish Velivela

51 107Y1A05B8 | VENKAT RAO DEEPIKA

52 107Y1A05B9

Sandeep Yennavaram

107yla05b9@gmail.com

53 107Y1A05C0O

M VIKAS REDDY

ALUMNI DETAILS OF 2010-2014 BATCH(ECE-A)

Roll No Name of the Student Email -1d

107Y1A0401 | Manasa Anugu Manasareddy723@gmail.com
107Y1A0402 | Nikhil Arikatla dinnuarikatla2@gmail.com
107Y1A0403 | Pratap Armulla prathapece403@gmail.com
107Y1A0404 | Omkar Chowdary Bobba omkarchoudary6492@gmail.com
107Y1A0405 | Sai Kishore Bagagouni saikishorebagagouni@gmail.com
107Y1A0407 | Pavan Boorla pavanbura@gmail.com
107Y1A0408 | Vaishnavi Bugade vaish_bugade2010@yahoo.in
107Y1A0409 | Shiva Kumar Butti shivabonna.26@gmail.com
107Y1A0410 | Vamsee Krishna Chamarthu krishnavamsee0240@gmail.com
107Y1A0411 | Vivek Chinthamaneni vivekchinthamaneni@gmail.com
107Y1A0412 | Ratnakar Cheppala ratnakar068@gmail.com
107Y1A0413 | Ramesh Chintakindi emcsan.ramesh@gmail.com
107Y1A0414 | Poornima Cholla poornima.chollad14@gmail.com
107Y1A0415 | Sathish Reddy Cholleti sathish.cholletil992@gmail.com
107Y1A0416 | Akshay Dhespandey Akshaykanna225@gmail.com
107Y1A0417 | Vijay Krishna Kanth Deekonda | vijaykrishnakanthdeekondal08@gmail.com
107Y1A0418 | Dinesh Agarwal dineshagarwal1692@gmail.com
107Y1A0419 | Raja Shekar Eslavath prabasRajj6@gmail.com
107Y1A0420 | Ravi Teja Edibilli Tejaravi4d27@gmail.com
107Y1A0421 | Akshara Jyothi Eramgari Aksharareddy74@gmail.com
107Y1A0422 | Suresh Gadapa sureshgdp@gmail.com
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107Y1A0423 | Maheshwar Reddy Golamari maheswar963@gmail.com
107Y1A0424 | Anusha Guraja Gurajaanu@gmail.com
107Y1A0425 | Sowmya Sri Inagalla inagallasowmyasri@gmail.com
107Y1A0426 | SunilSingh Yadav Jagannath
107Y1A0427 | Abhinav Kondaru abhinav.kondaru@gmail.com
107Y1A0428 | Deva Kumar Kondamudi deva.kumar.383@gmail.com
107Y1A0429 | Laxmi Manju Kanakamadala princeemanjul3@gmail.com
107Y1A0430 | Praveen Babu Kaniganti babupraveen189@gmail.com
107Y1A0431 | Lavanya Kandikonda Lavanyak831@gmail.com
107Y1A0432 | Surya Pavan Kumar Kasturi kasturisurya@gmail.com
107Y1A0433 | Srujana Kunraj kunrajsrujana674@gmail.com
107Y1A0434 | Jyothirmai Kuruva jyothirmai781@gmail.com
107Y1A0435 | Fanendra Mallela mallelaphani@yahoo.com
107Y1A0436 | Alkananda Mahankali alaka456.maha@gmail.com
107Y1A0437 | Sashi Kumar Mallempati sashikumarmlrit@gmail.com
107Y1A0438 | Sai Kumar Menga Mengasaikumar@gmail.com
107Y1A0439 | Ashfag Mohd Ashfagashfaq498@gmail.com
107Y1A0440 | Janardhan M mjjana667@gmail.com
107Y1A0441 | Ramesh Punni Nnkatgalola
107Y1A0442 | Sree Swetha Nainala sree.swetha02@gmail.com
107Y1A0443 | Revathi Natraj rev8111992@gmail.com
107Y1A0444 | Pavan Kumar Nayikoti pavankumarnayikoti@gmail.com
107Y1A0445 | Gopi Krishna Paka pakagopikrishna@gmail.com
107Y1A0446 | Vrinda Menon Palakkal Kaliath | pkvrindamenon@gmail.com
107Y1A0447 | Praveen Kumar Pulipati praveen.pulipati447@gmail.com
107Y1A0448 | Nikhil Kumar Reddy Pala nikhilpala@gmail.com
107Y1A0449 | Navyasai Poranki navyasai449@gmail.com
107Y1A0450 | Satvik Rachana sathvik.rachha@gmail.com
107Y1A0451 | Rahul Kumar rkrahul733@gmail.com
107Y1A0452 | Nagesh Ravula
107Y1A0453 | Basi Reddy Sirigiri BasiReddy0453@gmail.com
ALUMNI DETAILS OF 2010-2014 BATCH(ECE-B)
S.No Roll No Name of the Student Email -1d
1 107Y1A0461 Sai Praveen andra tanish461@gmail.com
2 107Y1A0462 Prashant Reddy Anugu Prashanthreddy240192@gmail.com
3 107Y1A0463 Hariprasad Arva
4 107Y1A0464 Suresh Bagadam sureshnani2123@gmail.com
5 107Y1A0465 Harish Bandari harishyadavmu@gmail.com
6 107Y1A0466 Swamy Bathula bswamy444@gmail.com
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7 107Y1A0467 Nikhil boddu Nikhil2314@gmail.com

8 107Y1A0468 Mamatha Bavasara kyahris mamatha.ece08@gmail.com

9 107Y1A0469 Sreevidhya Yadav Bollebonia | srividya92yadav@gmail.com

10 107Y1A0470 Siddanth Kumar Chilumala siddu020492@gmail.com

11 107Y1A0471 Sriram Chiluveri sriramchiluveri@gmail.com

12 107Y1A0472 Gouthami Chodavarapu cnani827@gmail.com

13 107Y1A0474 Prabhudev Gubbala prabhudevg@gmail.com

14 107Y1A0475 Pruthvi Raj Gogineni pruthvi_gogineni@yahoo.com
15 107Y1A0476 Swathi Reddy Ganta swathigantal993@gmail.com

16 107Y1A0477 KrishnaBharath JS jsbharath007 @gmail.com

17 107Y1A0478 Jeffyjoy CP jjoy9193@gmail.com

18 107Y1A0479 Aparna JASATAB aparnajagatab@gmail.com

19 107Y1A0480 Nikhil Chaitanya J

20 107Y1A0481 Deepak Raj Joshi deepakjoshi_raj@yahoo.com

21 107Y1A0482 Chandru Katravath charanchandrunayak@gmail.com
22 107Y1A0484 Sirisha Kothapalli kothapalli.sirisha2@gmail.com
23 107Y1A0485 Monica Kambham monicareddy285@gmail.com
24 107Y1A0486 HemanthKumar Raju Kasiraju | hemanthkumar8513@gmail.com
25 107Y1A0487 | Spandhana Kokkonda kokkonda.spandhana9@gmail.com
26 107Y1A0488 BharathKumar Raju Konduru Raju.bharath.369@gmail.com

27 107Y1A0489 Neeharika Korrapati neeharikakorrapati@gmail.com
28 107Y1A0490 Pooja Kunchamwar kpujab@gmail.com

29 107Y1A0491 Mahendar Lakma mahigangadhara@gmail.com

30 107Y1A0493 | Vinod Reddy Lokireddy vinodreddyl@yahoo.com

31 107Y1A0494 | Vamsi Reddy Mula vamsil393@gmail.com

32 107Y1A0495 Bharath Mandava barrybharat123@gmail.com

33 107Y1A0496 Chandra Shekar Manupati chandra.shekar987@gmail.com
34 107Y1A0497 TWa:feeq Hussain - Mohammed mohammedtaufeeql@gmail.com
36 107Y1A0499 Mamatha Reddy Mylur mamatha.mailuru@gmail.com
37 107Y1A04A0 | Sreenivasula Reddy Naru nsreddy.1993@gmail.com

38 107Y1A04A1 | Sai Krupa Pallavelli Sree

39 107Y1A04A2 | Viveka Vardhan P kanny.wanted@gmail.com

40 107Y1A04A3 | Rajeshwari Padishala rajeshwari.padishala@gmail.com
41 107Y1A04A4 | Sankeerth Yadav Penda sankeerthyadav@gmail.com

42 107Y1A04A5 Krishna Kiran Kumar Puvvadi | krishnakiran45@gmail.com

43 107Y1A04A6 | Satish Puvvalla puvvallasatish@gmail.com

44 107Y1A04A7 | Madhulatha Surareddy surareddymadhulatha@gmail.com
45 107Y1A04A8 | Sami Uddin Shaik samiuddinl147@gmail.com
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46 107Y1A04A9 | Subrahmanya satya Surendra surio605@gmail.com
47 107Y1A04B0 | Jagdeep Surakarp jagu.7670@gmail.com
48 107Y1A04B1 | Patali Kusama Priya Tummul | priyapatali@gmail.com
49 107Y1A04B2 Shiva Kumar Vanarasi vanarasishivakumar22@gmail.com
50 107Y1A04B3 | Seetharam Reddy Varem
51 107Y1A04B4 | Sukruthi Sai Vuppala sukruti.2692@gmail.com
52 107Y1A04B5 | Shiva Kumar Yalal shivashimora2@gmail.com
53 107Y1A04B6 | Swetha Yamagani swetha.yamagani@gmail.com
54 107Y1A04B7 | Srikanth Yanamala srikanth4b7@gmail.com
ALUMNI DETAILS OF 2010-2014 BATCH(MECH)
S.No Roll No Name of the Student Email -1d
1 107Y1A0301 | A.Akshay akshay.akk103@gmail.com
2 107Y1A0302 | Srikanth Allampalli allampallysrikanth.mech302@gmail.com
3 107Y1A0303 | Raj Kumar Bonasi Raj303mykal@gmail.com
4 107Y1A0304 | Abhishek Boddukuri Abhishek.boddukuril47@gmail.com
5 107Y1A0305 | Anil Kumar Bonala prinszanny@gmail.com
6 107Y1A0306 | Srikanth Baindla srikanthb938@gmail.com
7 107Y1A0307 | Sandeep Bobby Bezawada bezawadabobbysandeep@gmail.com
8 107Y1A0308 | P.R.S.Vana Varma Ch ash.varma333@gmail.com
9 107Y1A0309 | Srinu Challaguruvaulla srinusimha.ch1@gmail.com
10 107Y1A0310 | Sahith Cheela sahith.ch243@gmail.com
11 107Y1A0311 | Gana Shyam Nath Chekka Gana.shyam123@gmail.com
12 107Y1A0312 | Kiran Kumar Reddy Chinta vijay6509@gmail.com
13 107Y1A0313 | Vishnu Devabhaktini devabhaktinivishnu45@gmail.com
14 107Y1A0314 | Santhosh Devasani santhosh.mechl4@gmail.com
15 107Y1A0315 | Satya Teja Ediga satyateja315@gmail.com
16 107Y1A0316 | Manoj Varma Gottumukkkala gmanoj.varma92@gmail.com
17 107Y1A0317 | Pruthvi Raju Garikipati pruthviraju.garikipati@gmail.com
18 107Y1A0318 | Prasad Govalla prasadg771@gmail.com
19 107Y1A0319 | Rajesh Gunnala rajesh.gd02@gmail.com
20 107V 1A0320 Isnr;ml;tt;? Vamsi Krishna srimukha596@gmail.com
21 107Y1A0321 | Praneeth Jaligama praneeth3110@gmail.com
22 107Y1A0322 | Khameshwar Naidu Koduru kamesh9913@gmail.com
23 107Y1A0323 | Harish Kandhula Harish.kandhula@gmail.com
24 107Y1A0324 | Bhaskara Aditya Kandukuri
25 107Y1A0325 | Shruteen Reddy Kasula kasulashruteen@mail.com
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26 107Y1A0326 | Mallikarjun Reddy Koyadda marjun912@gmail.com
27 107Y1A0327 | Srinivas Mamidi mamidisrinivas92@gmail.com
28 107Y1A0329 | Praveen Mekala mpraveen254@gmail.com
29 107Y1A0330 | Vinay Kumar Merugu Meruguvinaykumarl43@gmail.com
30 107Y1A0331 | Vinod Kumar Moonthu munothvinod@gmail.com
Murtaza Abdul Husain .
31 107Y1A0332 | Hyderabadurala murtazahyd93@gmail.com
32 107Y1A0333 | Nikhilehwar Nimmakayala nikhil.nimma95@gmail.com
33 107Y1A0334 | Balaji Paranam
34 107Y1A0335 | Kiran Kumar Ponnala kiran.sk18@gmail.com
35 107Y1A0336 | Sai Kumar Podicham Palli saikumarpodichampalli@gmail.com
36 107Y1A0338 | Pavan Kumar Pangoth pavan5424@gmail.com
37 107Y1A0339 | Chakravarthi Naidu Pathkamuri chakrindp@gmail.com
38 107Y1A0340 | Prashant Kumar Dalai prashant.munna77@gmail.com
39 107Y1A0341 | Prathyush Reddy Aleti prathyushreddyl19@gmail.com
40 107Y1A0342 | Praveen Pothanaveni praveen.pupothanaveni@gmail.com
41 107Y1A0343 | Yeshwanth Rachamadugu yeshwanthrll@gmail.com
42 107Y1A0344 | Pavithra Rachumalla pavithra.rachumalla@gmail.com
43 107Y1A0345 | Raviteja Rangu ranguravi868@gmail.com
44 107Y1A0346 | Pavan Kumar Ravipati Ravipati_Pavan@yahoo.com
45 107Y1A0347 | Venkata Balaram Pruthvi Sadu balaram_sadhu@yahoo.com
46 107Y1A0348 | Gunasekhar Sajja sajj.guna.sekhar@gmail.com
47 107Y1A0349 | Saichandra Sanka sai_chandra200@yahoo.com
48 107Y1A0350 | Avinash Seethala Avinashseethala@gmail.com
49 107Y1A0352 | Ali Saheb Shaik
50 107Y1A0353 | Srinivas Singa singa.cinu@gmail.com
51 107Y1A0354 | Dayanand Sagar Surya Vamshi surya.sagarl43@gmail.com
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